10/26/2004

ZOONOSIS CONTROL
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVICES

RABRPT
15:33:46

Other = 286 (3%)  Total = 9698

770 (8%) Negative = 8642 (89%)

Positive

2004 Cumulative:

September 2004

Fox Bat Coyote Raccoon Dog Cat Bovine Equine Other Total

Skunk

County

Anderson
Angelina

Atascosa
Austin

Bandera
Bastrop
Baylor
Bee

Bell

21

11

Bexar

Blanco
Bosque
Bowie

Brazoria
Brazos

Brewster
Brown

Burleson
Burnet

0

Caldwell

Callahan

Cameron
Camp

Carson
Castro

Cherokee
Clay

Coleman
Collin

23



Fox Bat Coyote Raccoon Dog Cat Bovine Equine Other Total

Skunk

County

Comal

0

Comanche

Cooke
Coryell

Dallam
Dallas

46

24

15

0

Deaf Smith
Denton

17

Dickens

Dimmit

Donley

Eastland
Ector

60

38

El Paso
Ellis

Erath
Falls

Fayette
Fisher

Fort Bend
Franklin

Galveston
Gillespie

Gonzales
Gray

Grayson
Gregg

Grimes

0

Guadalupe
Hall

Hamilton
Harris

132

11

50

40

0

11 30

0

Harrison



Fox Bat Coyote Raccoon Dog Cat Bovine Equine Other Total

Skunk

County

Haskell
Hays

Henderson
Hidalgo

Hill

Hockley
Hood

Hopkins

Houston
Howard
Hunt
Irion
Jack

Jefferson

0
0

Jim Hogg

Jim Wells
Johnson
Jones

Karnes

Kaufman
Kendall
Kerr

Kimble

Kleberg
Lamar

Lampasas
Lavaca
Leon

Liberty

Limestone
Live Oak

Llano

Lubbock



Fox Bat Coyote Raccoon Dog Cat Bovine Equine Other Total

Skunk

County

Madison
Mason

0

Matagorda
Maverick

McCulloch
McLennan
McMullen
Medina

Menard

12

Midland
Milam

Mills

Mitchell

30

12

0
0

Montgomery

Nacogdoches

Navarro
Nolan

12

Nueces
Panola
Parker

Parmer
Polk

Potter
Rains

Randall

Red River
Runnels

0
0

San Jacinto
San Patricio
San Saba
Scurry
Smith

15

0

Somervell



Fox Bat Coyote Raccoon Dog Cat Bovine Equine Other Total

Skunk

County

Stephens
Sutton

Swisher
Tarrant
Taylor

30

10

11

1
0

Throckmorton
Tom Green

Travis

55

15

14

Upshur
Upton

Val Verde

0

Van Zandt
Victoria
Walker

Waller

0

Washington
Webb

Wharton
Wichita

13

Willacy

16

Williamson

Wise

Wood

849

94

1 273 2 268 0 14 33

44

62 103 0

7

0

25 92

TOTAL

Inconcl= 0

Not Tested = 0; Unsatis = 2;

Destroyed = 9;

Decomposed = 21;

= 849;

Negative

=94,

Positive

Totals:



September 2004

Laboratory  Skunk Fox Bat Coyote Raccoon

+ - + - + - + - + -

AU 24 40 0 4 42 50 0 6 2 23
EP 0 38 0 1 2 5 0 O 0O O

FS 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 1
HO 1 14 0 0 15 45 0 O 0 18
SA 0 O 0 2 3 3 0 O 0o 2
TOTAL 25 92 0 7 62 103 0 6 2 44

Results by Reporting Laboratory

Austin: positive = 73; negative = 543; other = 16; total = 632

El Paso: positive = 2; negative = 60; other = 0; total = 62

Fort Sam Houston: positive = 0; negative = 1; other =0; total=1
Houston: positive = 16; negative = 217; other = 13; total = 246
San Antonio: positive = 3; negative = 28; other = 3; total = 34
Other laboratory: positive = 0; negative = 0; other = 0; total =0
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10/26/2004

September 2004

Fox Bat Coyote Raccoon Dog Cat Bovine Equine Other Total

Skunk

Region

25
36
170

01

11
11
11

15
64
16
58
49

02

64
19
62

12

11
14
12

03
04
06
07

56
15 202

30

7
9

0
0

17
12

0

14 42

25 17

0
1

145

50
14
13

55

26

08
09
10
11

33
65

10

38

43

12

18

15

SN
5S

0 33 94 849

14

1 273 2 268 0

44

62 103 0

7

0

25 92

TOTAL



